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410010 411030

453520 453010 425030

420020

454520

441030 435030

454054
452530

452030

476010

442030 455110 / 210 / 310

455088

Badger Belt Straight Belt

Suspender
Rapid Release

Suspenders

Warehouse Pouch

Carpenter Fastener Bag Bolt Bag

Hammer LoopGun Loop

Accessory Pouch

Phone Holster

Tape Holster

Half Apron

Trimmer Fastener Bag Pro Pouch SM / M / LG 455410 / 455420 / 455430 / 455454

Pro Pouch Tall Set

NEW Accessories



410010
410020
411030
420020
420030
425030
435030
441030
441040
442030
442056
452010
452020
452030
452054
452530
453010
453020
453030
453054
453510
453520
453530
453554
454010
454020
454030
454054
454510
454520
454530
454554
455088
455110
455210
455310
455410
455420
455430
455454
476010

Badger Belt- Gunmetal
Badger Belt - Sawdust
Badger Straight Belt - Black
Badger Suspenders - Sawdust
Badger Suspenders - Black
Badger Suspender Rapid Release
Bolt Bag - Black
Carpenter Fastener Side-by-Side Bag - Black
Carpenter Fastener Side-by-Side Bag - Olive
Trimmer Fastener Side-by-Side Bag - Black
Trimmer Fastener Side-by-Side Bag - Red
Badger Hammer Loop - Gunmetal
Badger Hammer Loop - Sawdust
Badger Hammer Loop - Black
Badger Hammer Loop - Hi-Vis Orange
Badger Gun Loop
Badger Accessory Pouch - Gunmetal
Badger Accessory Pouch - Sawdust
Badger Accessory Pouch - Black
Badger Accessory Pouch - Hi-Vis Orange
Badger Tape Holster - Gunmetal
Badger Tape Holster - Sawdust
Badger Tape Holster - Black
Badger Tape Holster - Hi-Vis Orange
Badger Phone Holster - Gunmetal
Badger Phone Holster - Sawdust
Badger Phone Holster - Black
Badger Phone Holster - Hi-Vis Orange
Badger Warehouse Pouch - Gunmetal
Badger Warehouse Pouch - Sawdust
Badger Warehouse Pouch - Black
Badger Warehouse Pouch - Hi-Vis Orange
Badger Pro Pouch Tall Set
Badger Pro Pouch SM - Gunmetal
Badger Pro Pouch M - Gunmetal
Badger Pro Pouch LG - Gunmetal
Badger Pro Pouch Tall - Gunmetal
Badger Pro Pouch Tall - Sawdust
Badger Pro Pouch Tall - Black
Badger Pro Pouch Tall - Hi-Vis Orange
Badger Half Apron - Gunmetal 

$129.56
$129.56
$128.46
$91.10
$91.10
$39.45
$117.47
$152.64
$152.64
$138.35
$138.35
$32.86
$32.86
$32.86
$32.86
$22.97
$42.75
$42.75
$42.75
$42.75
$31.76
$31.76
$31.76
$31.76
$49.34
$49.34
$49.34
$49.34
$43.85
$43.85
$43.85
$43.85

$163.63
$38.35
$43.85
$49.34
$43.85
$43.85
$43.85
$43.85

$137.25

$83.27
$83.27
$82.57
$58.55
$58.55
$25.36
$75.50
$98.11
$98.11
$88.92
$88.92
$21.12
$21.12
$21.12
$21.12
$14.76
$27.48
$27.48
$27.48
$27.48
$20.41
$20.41
$20.41
$20.41
$31.71
$31.71
$31.71
$31.71
$28.18
$28.18
$28.18
$28.18

$105.17
$24.65
$28.18
$31.71
$28.18
$28.18
$28.18
$28.18
$88.22

$117.90
$117.90
$116.90
$82.90
$82.90
$35.90

$106.90
$138.90
$138.90
$125.90
$125.90
$29.90
$29.90
$29.90
$29.90
$20.90
$38.90
$38.90
$38.90
$38.90
$28.90
$28.90
$28.90
$28.90
$44.90
$44.90
$44.90
$44.90
$39.90
$39.90
$39.90
$39.90

$148.90
$34.90
$39.90
$44.90
$39.90
$39.90
$39.90
$39.90

$124.90

LIST NET MAPSKU DESCRIPTION
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Buy a Minimum of

$2500 of Badger Items
Get NEW Badger Cell Phone

Holsters FREE
$2,500
$3,500
$5,000
$7,500
$10,000
$12,500
$15,000
$18,000
$20,000
Above $25,000

4
6
9
14
20
26
32
40
45
60

Distributor
Purchase

Free Phone
Holsters

461010
461020
462010
462020
420010
461130
420020
464010
461040
463110
463120
420030
462130
410010
410030
463150
410020
463130
462156
452530
411030
461172

Carpenter Set - Gunmetal Grey
Carpenter Set - Sawdust Sage
Trimmer Set - Gunmetal Grey
Trimmer Set - Sawdust Sage
Badger Suspenders - Gunmetal
Carpenter Set - Std. Black
Badger Suspenders - Sawdust
Electrician Set - Gunmetal Grey
Carpenter Set - Olive
Framer Set - Gunmetal Black
Framer Set - Sawdust Black
Badger Suspenders - Black
Trimmer Set - Black
Badger Belt - Gunmetal
Badger Belt - Black
Framer Set - Blue
Badger Belt - Sawdust
Framer Set - Black
Trimmer Set - Red
Badger Gun Loop
Badger Straight Belt - Black
Carpenter Std - Mexican Flag-LG

$413.08
$413.08
$384.51
$384.51
$91.10

$413.08
$91.10

$400.99
$413.08
$442.75
$442.75
$91.10

$384.51
$129.56
$129.56
$442.75
$129.56
$442.75
$384.51
$22.97

$128.46
$549.34

$265.51
$265.51
$247.14
$247.14
$58.55

$265.51
$58.55

$257.74
$265.51
$284.58
$284.58
$58.55

$247.14
$83.27
$83.27

$284.58
$83.27

$284.58
$247.14
$14.76
$82.57

$353.08

$375.90
$375.90
$349.90
$349.90
$82.90
$375.90
$82.90
$364.90
$375.90
$402.90
$402.90
$82.90
$349.90
$117.90
$117.90
$402.90
$117.90
$402.90
$349.90
$20.90
$116.90
$499.90

LIST NET MAPSKU DESCRIPTION

TOP SELLING BADGER ITEMS 

$49.34

Value

Item # 454030
Must Use Promo Code:

Q42024



 O
CC

ID
EN

TA
L 

LE
AT

H
ER

   
 Q

4 
20

24
Ph

: 7
07

 8
24

 2
56

0
Em

ai
l: 

or
de

rs
@

Oc
ci

de
nt

al
Le

at
he

r.
co

m
Are You Missing Sales

& Profits without Stocking
Our Top Selling Accessories?

5055

5059

5012

2003

5070

5522

5520

5057

High Mount Hammer
Holder

Stronghold® Suspension
System

Hammer Holder

Oxy™ Tool Shield

PRO Drywall™ Pouch

Clip-On Pouch

Belt Worn 4-in-1
Tool/Tape Holder

5-in-1 Tool
Holder

Pocket Caddy™

MUST
HAVE!

9501
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Stock Our Top Selling

Accessories
Item # Description MAPNet PriceList Price UPC

5055
2003
1546
5059
5012
5520
5009
5523
5020
5522
5047
5046
5518
5040
5057
B5057
3853
5053
5037
5137
5328
9008
5005
8567
5545
5032
9020B
5066
5331
5330
8505
5022
5156
5006
5026
5068
5010
5100
2006

$152.64
$7.03

$109.78
$21.87
$29.56
$50.44

$109.78
$44.95
$38.35
$44.95
$39.45
$33.96
$30.66
$21.87
$40.55
$40.55

$196.59
$54.84
$33.96
$37.25
$49.34
$65.82

$109.78
$54.84
$54.84
$30.66
$38.35
$62.53
$49.34
$49.34
$32.86
$85.60
$21.87
$87.80
$15.27
$38.35
$15.27
$46.04
$5.38

$98.11
$4.52

$70.56
$14.06
$19.00
$32.42
$70.56
$28.89
$24.65
$28.89
$25.36
$21.83
$19.71
$14.06
$26.06
$26.06

$126.36
$35.25
$21.83
$23.94
$31.71
$42.31
$70.56
$35.25
$35.25
$19.71
$24.65
$40.19
$31.71
$31.71
$21.12
$55.02
$14.06
$56.43
$9.81

$24.65
$9.81

$29.59
$3.46

$138.90
$6.40

$99.90
$19.90
$26.90
$45.90
$99.90
$40.90
$34.90
$40.90
$35.90
$30.90
$27.90
$19.90
$36.90
$36.90

$178.90
$49.90
$30.90
$33.90
$44.90
$59.90
$99.90
$49.90
$49.90
$27.90
$34.90
$56.90
$44.90
$44.90
$29.90
$77.90
$19.90
$79.90
$13.90
$34.90
$13.90
$41.90
$4.90

759244102406
759244205206
759244184600
759244085204
759244005905
759244300802
759244005202
759244305906
759244204001
759244305807
759244210606
759244217209
759244318005
759244213409
759244008302
759244224009
759244326406
759244160505
759244195606
759244222203
759244073607
759244284409
759244004502
759244223705
759244177305
759244176803
759244049107
759244009705
759244329407
759244329308
759244129106
759244086003
759244147001
759244004908
759244143706
759244009903
759244005707
759244295108
759244189902

Stronghold® Suspension System
Oxy™ Tool Shield
Stronghold® Light Suspenders
High Mount Hammer Holder
Hammer Holder
5-in-1 Tool Holder
Leather Work Suspenders
Clip-On 4-in-1 Tool/Tape Holder
2-in-1 Tool & Hammer Holder
Belt Worn 4-in-1 Tool/Tape Holder
Tape & Knife Holder
Clip-On Lg. Tape Holster
No Slap Hammer Holder
Clip-On Hammer Holder
Pocket Caddy™
Pocket Caddy™ - Black
Rugged Service Cream - 13 Cans w/Display Box
Electrician’s Pocket Caddy™
High Mount Lg. Tape Holster
Extra Large Tape Holster
Clip-On Lg. Leather Phone Holster
Hip Buddies®

Belt Liner with Sheepskin (SM - XL)
Belt Worn Drill Holster
Leather Nail Strip Holster
Tapered Tool Holster
Oxy™ Nylon Suspenders - Black
Drill Holster
Belt Worn XL Leather Phone Holster
Clip-On XL Leather Phone Holster
4 Pocket Tool Holder
Occidental Leather® Knee Pads
2” Cradle Hammer Holder
Hip Pads with Sheepskin
Utility Rectangular Loop
Construction Calculator Case
Leather Utility Snap
Work Forged Belt Caddy
Pocket Shield
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Give Your Customers a
Free Occidental Classic

T-Shirt with Their
Occidental Purchase

Distributors: Indicate sizes & quantities
based on number of Tee’s

you should receive.
Size
XXL
XL
LG
M
SM*

Qty.

Example: $7,500 order would
receive 14 Free T-Shirts. 

Total:

*Limited supply of size SM

$2,500
$3,500
$5,000
$7,500
$10,000
$12,500
$15,000
$18,000
$20,000
Above $25,000

4
6
9
14
20
26
32
40
45
60

Distributor
Purchase

Free
T-Shirts

Must Use Promo Code:
Q42024
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MERCHANDISING MATERIALS
Add to Your Order

Part#
220*
Sign 1
OX HD 1
OX HD 2
OXBAN
BGR BAN
BGR HD 1
BGR HD 2
BGR CM
5098

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Description
Mobile 4 Sided wheeled display rack
Occidental Slim header
Occidental Wt. Cap header
Occidental Standard header
Occidental Banner
Badger Banner
Badger Wt. Cap header
Badger Standard header
Badger Counter Mat
Occidental window sticker

Dimensions
40” x 48” x 57”
36” x 6”
46” x 12”
38” x 12”
48” x 24”
48” x 24”
46” x 12”
38” x 12”
20” x 16”
4” x 5”

Order From
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental
Occidental

Ph: 707 824 2560          Email PO’s: orders@OccidentalLeather.com

5

10
3

2

1

94

7

8

6

*Limited Quantities Available



OXYLIGHTS™ FRAMER
SET in wine nylon

This OxyLights Framer™ Set is constructed of extremely 
abrasion resistant industrial nylon in a handsome wine color.
Black leather reinforces the main bag corners resulting in
a strong, but lighter set than our all leather Framer. 
The DB model features double outer bags on the tool side 
allowing for greater storage and organization. Made in USA.

OXYLIGHTS™ FRAMER SET
Wine Nylon & Black Leather
Pockets & Tool Holders: 21
Belt Sizes: SM - XXXL
Weight: 4.4 lb.

Set Components:
•    H.D. 3” Black Ranger work belt
•    3 Pouch Pro Tool bag
•    3 Pouch Pro Fastener bag
•    Hammer holder

R8080DBPart#

OXYLIGHTS™ FRAMER
SET in wine nylon

Each product is designed and 
handcrafted by artisans in
Sonoma County, CA, using the 
highest quality, jobsite proven 
materials.

Our products are designed to 
match the way you work, 
keeping your tools accessible 
yet out of the way. Designed to 
be adaptable to your working 
patterns.

HERITAGE QUALITY INTUITIVE DESIGN

Occidental Leather
Sonoma County, CA USA     707 824 2560

www.OccidentalLeather.com



R8080DB OxyLights™ Framer Set
with Double Outer Bag

Wine Nylon & Black Leather  |  No-Spill System  |  Tool & Fastener Organization

Chalk Line,
Extra Pouch

Long &
Short Pencils

Tape
Measure

Hammer

Lumber
Crayon

Torpedo
Level,
Utility
Knife

Torpedo Level,
Small Pliers

Nail
Sets (2)

Rafter
Square

Pliers,
Snips

Pencils,
Drill Bits

Hammer

Combination Square

Cat’s Paw

Fasteners

Fastener Bag
R8060

Tool Bag
R8018DB

Padded Two Ply Bags
Keep Their Shape



PRO POUCHES

  

Occidental Pro Pouches are built extra tough with dual-layer
1000D nylon sides, and 1050D nylon on the bottom for extra
strength and wear resistance. The 2” metal belt clip makes it
easy to attach and remove. The drawstring closure keeps
everything secure yet easy to reach.

Key Features:
• Main body: Double layer 1000D nylon
• Bottom: Double layer 1050 nylon
• Made in the USA

PRO POUCHES

PRO POUCHES

Each product is designed and 
handcrafted by artisans in
Sonoma County, CA, using the 
highest quality, jobsite proven 
materials.

Our products are designed to 
match the way you work, 
keeping your tools accessible 
yet out of the way. Designed to 
be adaptable to your working 
patterns.

HERITAGE QUALITY INTUITIVE DESIGN

Occidental Leather
Sonoma County, CA USA     707 824 2560

www.OccidentalLeather.com

2 Colors
  Green
  Black

3 Sizes
  Small, Medium, Tall



8554 / B8554
Pro Pouch - Tall
8.5” h x 5” dia.

8552 / B8552
Pro Pouch - Med.

7” h x 6” dia.

8551 / B8551
Pro Pouch - Small

6” h x 5” dia.

2” Metal
Belt Clip

Metal
D-ring

Braided Cord
with Cord Lock

Double Layer
1050D Nylon

Bottom

Double Layer
1000D Nylon

Sides

PRO POUCHES



Cats paw sleeve
kit

Each product is designed and 
handcrafted by artisans in
Sonoma County, CA, using the 
highest quality, jobsite proven 
materials.

Our products are designed to 
match the way you work, 
keeping your tools accessible 
yet out of the way. Designed to 
be adaptable to your working 
patterns.

HERITAGE QUALITY INTUITIVE DESIGN

Cats paw sleeve
kit

Occidental Leather
Sonoma County, CA USA     707 824 2560

www.OccidentalLeather.com

5114K

B5114K

Part#

Part#

OxRed leather

Black leather

This quality, hand crafted leather Cat’s Paw Sleeve Kit is
for those who want to carry their cat’s paw closer to their
body. The kit has all that is needed to install the cat’s paw
sleeve, including: copper rivets, installation instructions,
and a link to an instructional video.
•   OxRed leather or Black leather
•   Made in the USA
•   Scan QR code for instructional video



Each product is designed and 
handcrafted by artisans in
Sonoma County, CA, using the 
highest quality, jobsite proven 
materials.

Our products are designed to 
match the way you work, 
keeping your tools accessible 
yet out of the way. Designed to 
be adaptable to your working 
patterns.

HERITAGE QUALITY INTUITIVE DESIGN

Occidental Leather
Sonoma County, CA USA     707 824 2560

www.OccidentalLeather.com

5237Part#

Occidental Clip-On Extra Large Tape Measure Holsters are
constructed of our top grain leather with a sturdy 2” metal
clip on the back. This holster is designed to fit up to a
35’ FatMax® tape measure.

•   14 oz. OxRed leather
•   Heavy gauge metal belt clip
•   Made in the USA

Clip-On extra large
tape holster
Clip-On extra large
tape holster



Each product is designed and 
handcrafted by artisans in
Sonoma County, CA, using the 
highest quality, jobsite proven 
materials.

Our products are designed to 
match the way you work, 
keeping your tools accessible 
yet out of the way. Designed to 
be adaptable to your working 
patterns.

HERITAGE QUALITY INTUITIVE DESIGN

Occidental Leather
Sonoma County, CA USA     707 824 2560

www.OccidentalLeather.com

6530Part#

The Occidental Dip Can holster is constructed of top grain
leather with a 2” belt clip and can securely hold a 2½” can.
The holster can be worn on the waistband or a tool belt so 
the dip can is always easily accessible.

•   Holds 2 ½” cans
•   Occidental classic red leather
•   2” Metal belt clip
•   Made in the USA

dip can holsterdip can holster
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